Operations Manual
Series 70000 / RS70000
Coaxial Relay
U70000-SM Rev-E  Operations Manual 2
Warranty
This Universal Switching Corporation product is warranted against manufacturing defects
and workmanship for a period of two years from the date of shipment from our factory.
During this period, Universal Switching will, at its option, either repair or replace products

20100716
B
Added T and L extra options to model number designations,
rearranged specification layout. Added mounting hole dimensions.
20101206
C Added description for the Qnn command. 20141022
D Corrected description for the Qnn command. 20150203
E
Added Dielectric Withstanding Rating. Updated cover page and added
pictures.
20150211